
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

DNF

PIC
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
1
4

DNF

No.
01
36
5

26
19
37
91
40
33
70
21
02
20

Class
ISM
SRF
ITS
SM
ITA
ITA
SM
ITA
SM
SM
ITT
ITA
ITS

Name
Cliff Brown
Maximiliano Just
Mauricio Montana
Keith Andrews
Mike Conrad
Kevin Bailey
Mike Burke
Richard Pannell
Leslie Pitner
Philip Hodge
Paul Brewer
Vance James
Shane Ferguson

Laps
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
22
7

Best Tm
1:44.494
1:45.791
1:43.445
1:46.539
1:47.979
1:49.730
1:50.409
1:50.836
1:50.489
1:50.358
1:53.577
1:52.292
1:50.161

Region
Atl
Atl
Atl
61
Atl
Atl
CCR
TVR
SCR
CCR
Atl
CCR
Atl

Member_ID
356011
422371
305613
426773/Estus W
372222
403895
51644
381026
428072/Josh Sm
403762
121072
423676
200879

Hometown

Hoschton GA
Atlanta, GA
Suwanee GA
Denver NC
Cumming GA
Atlanta GA
Asheville NC
Huntsville AL
North Myrtle Beach SC
Greenville SC
North Augusta SC
Hickory NC
Bowdon GA

Make-Model
1999 Mazda Miata
SRF
1987 BMW 325is
1999 Mazda Miata S
1992 Acura Integra
1992 Mazda Miata
1994 Mazda Miata
1993 Mazda Miata
2001 Mazda Miata
1994 Mazda Miata
1989 Nissan Pickup
1994 Mazda Miata
1978 Datsun 280Z

Sponsor
Dixie Ammo/ US Marines/US

VR II Body Shop  A.L. Gradin
E Speed Motorsports
OPM, Kingpin Machine, HPD
Separate Checkbook Racing
CYCLO Industries, Burke Mo
PartsGroup.com

GameTruck
Victory Lane on FOX, Sentry 
James Oxygen & Supply
Thompson Cabinets

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Race Time:  45:48.075
#5 ITS Mauricio Montana Stewards action 1 lap penalty short pit timeCCPS 7.1
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ATLANTA REGION #13-R-2394-S, 13-OGR-2835-S

Jenny Paradis-Hagar, Chief T&S

Clyde Kiser, Chief Steward

Mark Eversoll, Chairman SOM

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Atlanta Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

53.759

Avg. Speed

81.904

Best Lap Tm

1:43.445

Best Speed

88.395

Best Lap by

5 - Mauricio Montana

SARRC/ Pro-IT/Carolina Cup SUNDAY

Group 7 (PIT/CCPS)

Group 7 SUNDAY Race

Race started at 12:26:12

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles

7/14/2013 12:26 PM

OFFICIAL RESULTS


